IMADA CO.,LTD.
Digital force gauge ZT series separate model
 1 / 8
2025/4/25
Product Package with included Accessories
High functionality/High performance
Digital Force Gauge ZT Series Separate Sensor Model
-Separate sensor model of high-performance digital force gauge ZT series

IMADA CO.,LTD.
Digital force gauge ZT series separate model
 4 / 8
2025/4/25
[Sensor Separate Models]
Select a display and a sensor;
Example of combination:
Display + Sensor (Load cell) Models
ZTA series + DPU-50N ZTA-DPU-50N
ZTS series + LM-2000N ZTS-LM-2000N
Range list of some load cells >>>>
DPU Models
Model Capacity Display Resolution
ZTA-DPU-2N ZTS-DPU-2N 2N(200gf) 2.000N/2000mN(200.0gf) 0.001N/1mN(0.1gf)
ZTA-DPU-5N ZTS-DPU-5N 5N(500gf) 5.000N/5000mN(500.0gf) 0.001N/1mN(0.1gf)
ZTA-DPU-10N ZTS-DPU-10N 10N(1kgf) 10.00N(1.000kgf) 0.01N(0.001kgf)
ZTA-DPU-20N ZTS-DPU-20N 20N(2kgf) 20.00N(2.000kgf) 0.01N(0.001kgf)
ZTA-DPU-50N ZTS-DPU-50N 50N(5kgf) 50.00N(5.000kgf) 0.01N(0.001kgf)
ZTA-DPU-100N ZTS-DPU-100N 100N(10kgf) 100.0N(10.00kgf) 0.1N(0.01kgf)
ZTA-DPU-200N ZTS-DPU-200N 200N(20kgf) 200.0N(20.00kgf) 0.1N(0.01kgf)
ZTA-DPU-500N ZTS-DPU-500N 500N(50kgf) 500.0N(50.00kgf) 0.1N(0.01kgf)
ZTA-DPUH-1000N ZTS-DPUH-1000N 1000N 1000N(1.000kN) 1N(0.001kN)
ZTA-DPUH-2000N ZTS-DPUH-2000N 2000N 2000N(2.000kN) 1N(0.001kN)
ZTA-DPUH-5000N ZTS-DPUH-5000N 5000N 5000N(5.000kN) 1N(0.001kN)
ZTA-DPUH-10kN ZTS-DPUH-10kN 10kN 10.00kN 0.01kN
ZTA-DPUH-20kN ZTS-DPUH-20kN 20kN 20.00kN 0.01kN
-LMU Models
Model Capacity Display Resolution
ZTA-LMU-50N ZTS-LMU-50N 50N(5kgf) 50.00N(5.000kgf) 0.01N(0.001kgf)
ZTA-LMU-100N ZTS-LMU-100N 100N(10kgf) 100.0N(10.00kgf) 0.1N(0.01kgf)
ZTA-LMU-200N ZTS-LMU-200N 200N(20kgf) 200.0N(20.00kgf) 0.1N(0.01kgf)
ZTA-LMU-500N ZTS-LMU-500N 500N(50kgf) 500.0N(50.00kgf) 0.1N(0.01kgf)
-LU Models
Model Capacity Display Resolution
ZTA-LU-100N ZTS-LU-100N 100N(10kgf) 100.0N(10.00kgf) 0.1N(0.01kgf)
ZTA-LU-200N ZTS-LU-200N 200N(20kgf) 200.0N(20.00kgf) 0.1N(0.01kgf)
ZTA-LU-500N ZTS-LU-500N 500N(50kgf) 500.0N(50.00kgf) 0.1N(0.01kgf)
ZTA-LU-1000N ZTS-LU-1000N 1000N(100kgf) 1000N/1.000kN(100.0kgf) 1N/0.001kN(0.1kgf)
ZTA-LU-2000N ZTS-LU-2000N 2000N(200kgf) 2000N/2.000kN(200.0kgf) 1N/0.001kN(0.1kgf)
-LM Models
Model Capacity Display Resolution
ZTA-LM-10N ZTS-LM-10N 10N(1kgf) 10.00N(1.000kgf) 0.01N(0.001kgf)
ZTA-LM-20N ZTS-LM-20N 20N(2kgf) 20.00N(2.000kgf) 0.01N(0.001kgf)
ZTA-LM-50N ZTS-LM-50N 50N(5kgf) 50.00N(5.000kgf) 0.01N(0.001kgf)
ZTA-LM-100N ZTS-LM-100N 100N(10kgf) 100.0N(10.00kgf) 0.1N(0.01kgf)
ZTA-LM-200N ZTS-LM-200N 200N(20kgf) 200.0N(20.00kgf) 0.1N(0.01kgf)
ZTA-LM-500N ZTS-LM-500N 500N(50kgf) 500.0N(50.00kgf) 0.1N(0.01kgf)
ZTA-LM-1000N ZTS-LM-1000N 1000N(100kgf) 1000N/1.000kN(100.0kgf) 1N/0.001kN(0.1kgf)
ZTA-LM-2000N ZTS-LM-2000N 2000N(200kgf) 2000N/2.000kN(200.0kgf) 1N/0.001kN(0.1kgf)
ZTA-LM-5000N ZTS-LM-5000N 5000N(500kgf) 5000N/5.000kN(500.0kgf) 1N/0.001kN(0.1kgf)
ZTA-LM-10kN ZTS-LM-10kN 10kN(1000kgf) 10.00kN(1000kgf) 0.01kN(1kgf)
ZTA-LM-20kN ZTS-LM-20kN 20kN(2000kgf) 20.00kN(2000kgf) 0.01kN(1kgf)
*Please contact us for other combinations.
IMADA CO.,LTD.